Villa Miradouro

Guia Algarve Portugal

Miradouro.co.uk — Booking Form

Please note: All correspondence will be sent to the person making the booking

Person making the booking

Name Mr/Mrs/Ms/Miss

Address

Post Code
Tel Home Tel Work
Tel Mobile Email

How did you hear about us? If an advert, please
state which publication, or if via the internet,
which search engine.

Villa Hire Villa Name Commencing Date Number of weeks
Miradouro
Travel Details
UK airport |Overseas airport Dep date TDiﬁ'\pe Arr Time Flight No
Outbound
Inbound

If you have not made your flight arrangements yet it is essential that you supply us with your flight
details including flight numbers and times so we can advise our resort staff.

Payment enclosed

Villa rental

Cot Hire

£10 each per week

Qty Required

Extra Beds (after 10 persons)

£20 each per week

Qty Required

Sub Total

Deposit (minimum 20%)

Balance of Villa Booking Fee

Villa Bond - Payable with balance

Add £200 - (Returnable on your return) £200.00+

Bonds payable with balance in one cheque.
Note — Balance is due 8 weeks before departure.

Balance)




Details of people in party

/n:s{gﬁsllnitials Surname Nationality Datlengi;?'{tﬁh if
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
3
9
10
11
12
13

these cannot always be guaranteed)

Space for any other special requests or comments (whilst we will do our best to fulfil your requests

I confirm I have read and agree on behalf of the persons included on this form to the booking

conditions and agree to be bound by them. I enclose a cheque for the sum of: £

being the deposit/full price.

Signature

Date

Once complete please post to:

J Dilger

Laurel Bank

Ford Hill

Queensbury

Bradford

BD13 2BG

Tel/Fax +44 (0)1274 813017
Mobile +44 (0)7976828437
WWW.Miradouro.co.uk

Email jerry@mtcsl.co.uk

Please make cheques payable to J Dilger




